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271 Alicia Kaldeway Class N Grace 68.89% 31.11 5 31.11 5
287 Alex Hodder Hibiscus Trail N/A
315 Hayley Bagg FaDaira 66.11% 33.89 4 33.89
319 Madison Spry Murphy 65.00% 35
320 Ella Colville Camino 68.06% 31.94 35.94
321 Gemma Boustead My Cherry on Top 63.89% 36.11 8 36.11
323 Madison Case Willow 68.89% 31.11 35.11
325 Ava Mitchell SPS Oliver Twist 71.94% 28.06 4 3 28.06 1
330 Olivia Bagshaw SPS Cool whip 73.89% 26.11 2
332 Jillian MacDonald Carlie 66.67% 33.33 2 33.33 8
333 Ainsley Leach SPS Cool whip N/A
335 Lennyx White Ringo N/A   
350 Gracie Andrews Stormy Pegasus 65.56% 34.44 1 34.44
367 Emily Durley Dixieland Brew 72.22% 27.78 3 31.78 6
368 Violet Humphries Sawyer 65.56% 34.44 34.44
370 Alyssa Durley Coco 68.89% 31.11 8
390 Gracie Munro Shooting Star 69.17% 30.83 7 38.83
390 Gracie Munro Shooting Star 67.50% 32.5
409 Rylan Shields Class N Grace 67.78% 32.22 32.22 7
420 Mikayla Durward Autumn Gold 75.00% 25 1 29 2
423 Molly White Bambi on Ice 69.44% 30.56 6 7 30.56 4
424 Gioia Ruby Guerriero Rio 69.72% 30.28 5 6 30.28 3
425 Veda Flora Guerriero Boxer 62.22% 37.78 41.78
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342 Karla Georg Bruce Banner N/A 2 N/A
346 Ryleigh Easton The Fresh Prints N/A 1 N/A

FINAL RESULTS
DIVISION: GRASSHOPPER JUNIOR            Dressage Judge - Sabrina Burgess / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight

DIVISION: GRASSHOPPER OPEN            Dressage Judge - Sabrina Burgess/ Stadium Judge - Amy Knight



383 Marguerite Easby Freckles Are Bay N/A 5 N/A
347 Mary Dodd That Touch of Mink N/A N/A
430 Courtney Kananagh SPS Ruby Two Shoes 49.72% 50.28 2 4 54.28 2
376 Emily Lindsay Little Dragon 72.78% 27.22 1 3 27.22 1
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275 Kate Scobie Wizard 66.67% 33.33 33.33 7
287 Alex Hodder Soaring High n/a   
315 Hayley Bagg FaDaira 62.00% 38 42
318 Kiera Colligan Cup Of Jo 75.33% 24.67 1 28.67 1
335 Lennyx White Ringo 66.67% 33.33 37.33
341 Nia Georg Catch Me if You Can 68.00% 32 5 36
350 Gracie Andrews Stormy Pegasus 65.00% 35 6 35
353 Gabriel Saju Charlie 67.33% 32.67 7 5 32.67 5
357 Sadie Buckley Coco 65.33% 34.67 34.67
361 Emma Pilgrim Gidget 65.33% 34.67 7 34.67
362 Alyvia Brinkman Gidget 70.00% 30 2 2 30 2
363 Isaac Vant Erve Vinnie 67.67% 32.33 6 32.33 4
364 Alexis Easton Boxer 67.00% 33 8 3 33 6
374 Kailey Hoare Dorothy 68.33% 31.67 4 39.67
377 Evelyn Pogue Save the Last Dance 64.33% 35.67 43.67
389 Marjorie Levick Best Kept Secret 64.33% 35.67 1 35.67
401 Adiya Mills Chase 69.33% 30.67 3 8 30.67 3
416 Leah Burato Astroid 65.67% 34.33 34.33 8
421 Julianna Austin An Elegant Dance 63.00% 37 37

333-A Ainsley Leach Legally Blonde N/A  4  
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338 Harry Pritchard Ashton 65.33% 34.67 6
342 Karla Georg Bruce Banner 64.12% 35.88
346 Ryleigh Easton The Fresh Prints N/A 3

DIVISION: NOVICE JUNIOR            Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight

DIVISION: NOVICE OPEN            Dressage Judge - Sabrina Burgess / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight



347 Mary Dodd That Touch of Mink N/A
349 Katherine Patterson Roll The Dice 75.00% 25 1 6 25 1
365 Kayla Wilkins Patches N/A 5
383 Marguerite Easby Freckles Are Bay 64.67% 35.33
388 Julia Fear Dance On A Dime N/A
393 Charley Munro Sebastien 74.67% 25.33 2 2 25.33 2
404 Michelle Treen Hibiscus Trail N/A 4
412 Sarah Martone Classy 57.67% 42.33 46.33 6
413 Michelle Stableford Hawkeye N/A 7 0
417 Anne Marley Marilyn Monroan 73.00% 27 3 8 31 4

418 Olivia Thompson Powel
Ben There Dun 

That 70.00% 30 4 4 30 3
422 Amelia Austin A touch of Sunshine 68.33% 31.67 5 1 31.67 5
433 Claire O'Leary CCS Gimili N/A 0
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318 Kiera Colligan Cup Of Jo 72.06% 27.94 1 0 1 27.94 1
352 Kate Mills All Bets Off 63.53% 36.47 8 12 7 49.97 7
360 Karina Treights Lothario 71.76% 28.24 2 8 6 36.24 4
369 Rachel Tamlin A La Luna 64.12% 35.88 6 4 5 39.88 6
375 Erika Hoare Shady Lady 69.12% 30.88 3 0 2 30.88 2
378 Jayci Morrison Remington 64.12% 35.88 7 0 3 36.28 3
395 Lexie Griffiths Platinum Attraction 66.18% 33.82 4 E

333-A Ainsley Leach Legally Blonde 65.29% 34.71 5 4 4 38.71 5
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278 Karen McKenzie Mac In Luck 67.35% 32.65 7 E
334 Penny Guimont Red Skye 70.30% 29.7 2 8 37.7 4
336 Mikayla O'Connor Bobby 69.12% 30.88 3 4 8 34.98 2
340 Laura Brown SPS Oliver Twist 64.12% 35.88 8 43.88 8
346 Ryleigh Easton The Fresh Prints 68.24% 31.76 6 0 3 31.76 1
349 Katherine Patterson Roll The Dice 71.18% 28.82 1 N/A

DIVISION: EV 78 JUNIOR           Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight        OPTIMUM TIME: 1:30

DIVISION: EV78 OPEN          Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow/ Stadium Judge - Amy Knight            OPTIMUM TIME: 1:30



365 Kayla Wilkins Patches 67.06% 32.94 8 8 43.44 7
388 Julia Fear Dance On A Dine 68.82% 31.18 5 12 52.08
393 Charley Munro Sebastien 65.88% 34.12 8 42.12 6
397 Jeff Gerrits Ben There Dun 68.82% 31.18 4 4 5 35.18 3
404 Michelle Treen Hibiscus Trail N/A 0 1
408 Erin Hotson CW Alberta Rain N/A 4
413 Michelle Stableford Hawkeye N/A 4 7
422 Amelia Austin A touch of Sunshine N/A 8
427 Anya Rens DaVinci 58.82% 41.18 4 6 45.18
429 Jamey Osmond Oakie 60.29% 39.71 0 2 39.71 5
433 Claire O'Leary CCS Gimili N/A N/A
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432 Emma Osmond Scout 66.88% 33.12 4 0 2 33.12 2
419 Georgia Main On the Rocks 67.81% 32.19 2 4 3 36.19 3
358 Eliza Gaebel Oliver 67.50% 32.5 3 0 1 32.5 1
369 Rachel Tamlin A La Luna N/A
333 Ainsley Leach Imagine That 69.69% 30.31 1 8 5 38.31 4
432 Emma Osmond Rango 64.69% 35.31 5 4 4 39.81 5
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122 John Barron Mitzi 57.19% 42.81 3 E E
329 Amanda Burns Willow 69.38% 30.62 2 8 2 41.12 2
408 Erin Hotson CW Alberta Rain 70.63% 29.37 1 0 1 31.97 1
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419 Georgia Main On the Rocks N/A 8 3
333 Ainsley Leach Imagine That 71.67% 28.33 2 4 1 32.33 2

339 Emalee Bodimeade Quantum Velocity 69.17% 30.83 3 12 4 44.33 3

DIVISION: EV85 JR           Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight            OPTIMUM TIME: 1:30

DIVISION: EV85 OPEN           Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight            OPTIMUM TIME: 1:30

DIVISION: EV90         Dressage Judge - Abbey Simbrow / Stadium Judge - Amy Knight          OPTIMUM TIME: 1:24



122 John Barron Mitzi N/A N/A
419 Georgia Main Sweet Valley Girl 72.75% 27.25 1 4 2 31.25 1


